
ELENCO ARRIVATI

AssociatoOLE11:
Short Trail

Varsi (PR) - 28/07/2024

2° Trail di Monte Dosso

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Naz.RisultatoCat. 1 SocietàM/F

28/07/2024 - 12:25 Pag. 1 3

Cat. Diff.

Risultati ufficiosi

1 274 CIATI Fabio ITA1:06:46Un 50 M ATL. REGGIO ASD1 1

2 319 PINOTTI Gianluca ITA1:10:05Un 50 M ASD RBML2 2 0:03:18

3 301 FIENI Enrico ITA1:13:41Un 50 M QUADRIFOGLIO G.P. ASD3 3 0:06:54

4 298 ALBIONI Alessandro ITA1:17:41Un 50 M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE4 4 0:10:54

5 287 DONELLI Marco ITA1:18:09Un 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO5 5 0:11:22

6 325 CANTONI Nicolò ITA1:18:21Un 50 M G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO6 6 0:11:34

7 217 MARRANGONE Emanuel ITA1:19:57Ov 50 M A.S.D. IL CASTELLO7 1 0:13:10

8 239 CECERE Simone ITA1:20:50Un 50 M C.U.S. PARMA8 7 0:14:03

9 259 MORLINI Isabella ITA1:22:07Ov 50 F ATL. REGGIO ASD1 1 0:15:20

10 307 ROTELLI Luca ITA1:23:14Un 50 M C.U.S. PARMA9 8 0:16:27

11 331 ZEFFERI Fabrizio ITA1:23:28Ov 50 M CUS PARMA10 2 0:16:41

12 335 PELIZZONI Federico ITA1:24:32Ov 50 M VENGOLÌ11 3 0:17:45

13 254 OLIVIERI Enrico ITA1:27:26Ov 50 M ASD +KUOTA12 4 0:20:39

14 235 BERTORELLI Massimo ITA1:27:51Ov 50 M C.U.S. PARMA13 5 0:21:04

15 289 KIENZLER Audeemmayvonne ITA1:28:34Un 50 F ATL. CASONE NOCETO2 1 0:21:47

16 250 ROCIOLA Ruggiero ITA1:29:48Un 50 M +KUOTA ASD14 9 0:23:01

17 311 ALBIERI Massimo ITA1:29:59Un 50 M PARMARATHON ASD15 10 0:23:13

18 215 CASALI Alice ITA1:31:14Un 50 F RUN CARD3 2 0:24:27

19 326 BALDINOTTI Damiano ITA1:31:21Un 50 M ATLETICA MANARA16 11 0:24:35

20 321 LENA Pierpaolo ITA1:31:41Un 50 M17 12 0:24:54

21 333 BARBIERI Mauro ITA1:31:47Ov 50 M KINORAMA18 6 0:25:01

22 203 COZZINI Lorenzo ITA1:31:57Un 50 M19 13 0:25:10

23 247 LUSHA Dallendyshe ALB1:32:01Un 50 F +KUOTA ASD4 3 0:25:15

24 309 BONATI Felicia ITA1:32:11Un 50 F C.U.S. PARMA5 4 0:25:24

25 312 RONCONI Michele ITA1:33:36Un 50 M +KUOTA ASD20 14 0:26:49

26 219 SCARTAZZA Manuele ITA1:33:59Un 50 M PARMARATHON ASD21 15 0:27:12

27 278 AZZOLINI Simone ITA1:34:11Ov 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO22 7 0:27:24

28 202 BOARIA Ilaria ITA1:34:46Un 50 F POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 ASD6 5 0:27:59

29 253 CAMPARI Francesco ITA1:34:54Ov 50 M +KUOTA ASD23 8 0:28:08

30 277 SANTINI Antonio ITA1:35:14Ov 50 M SPIRITO TARSOGNO24 9 0:28:27

31 224 FALLETI Francesco ITA1:36:20Un 50 M SPIRITO TARSOGNO25 16 0:29:33

32 243 ORSINI Lorenzo ITA1:36:21Un 50 M SPIRITO TARSOGNO26 17 0:29:34

33 327 MAROTTA Thomas ITA1:37:59-27 1 0:31:12

34 209 CONCA Mirko ITA1:38:29Un 50 M G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO28 18 0:31:42

35 332 SCHIANCHI Lino ITA1:38:37Ov 50 M29 10 0:31:50

36 310 VIZITIU Irina ITA1:39:13Un 50 F7 6 0:32:26

37 284 PORTA Massimo ITA1:39:22Ov 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO30 11 0:32:35
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38 240 BALDINI Novella ITA1:39:27Un 50 F ATLETICA MANARA8 7 0:32:40

39 292 MARTINI Alessandro ITA1:40:40Un 50 M ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA31 19 0:33:53

40 201 AGLIARI Nicola ITA1:41:11Un 50 M RUN CARD32 20 0:34:24

41 212 NERI Daniele ITA1:41:32Un 50 M ASD F70 FREESPORT33 21 0:34:46

42 241 CASTAGNA Gianfranco ITA1:42:15Ov 50 M C.U.S. PARMA34 12 0:35:28

43 308 SERVODIO Simone ITA1:42:16Un 50 M C.U.S. PARMA35 22 0:35:29

44 233 CANDIANI Stefano ITA1:43:15Ov 50 M A.S.D. IL CASTELLO36 13 0:36:28

45 229 SELVATICI Robin ITA1:44:03Un 50 M RUN CARD37 23 0:37:16

46 230 SELVATICI Ylenia ITA1:44:03Un 50 F RUN CARD9 8 0:37:16

47 269 DENIS Samuel GER1:44:49Un 50 M RUN CARD38 24 0:38:02

48 334 BARBAROTTI Simone ITA1:45:00Un 50 M G.S. TOCCALMATTO39 25 0:38:13

49 264 BALDINI Lorenzo ITA1:45:12Un 50 M ATLETICA MANARA40 26 0:38:25

50 303 RASTELLI Massimo ITA1:45:16Un 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO41 27 0:38:29

51 214 DAIDONE Vincenzo ITA1:45:56Ov 50 M PARMARATHON ASD42 14 0:39:09

52 276 MONGUIDI Alberto ITA1:46:15Ov 50 M CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA43 15 0:39:28

53 299 AURITI Iuri ITA1:48:07Un 50 M44 28 0:41:20

54 216 LANFREDI SOFIA Francesco ITA1:48:28Un 50 M RUN CARD45 29 0:41:41

55 279 BACCHI Giacomo ITA1:48:33Ov 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO46 16 0:41:46

56 265 SOMMI Roberto ITA1:48:33Un 50 M PARMARATHON ASD47 30 0:41:47

57 280 BAREZZI Chiara ITA1:48:48Un 50 F CASONE NOCETO10 9 0:42:01

58 314 RAMIREZ Mauricio ITA1:48:48Ov 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO48 17 0:42:02

59 210 BENATTI Andrea ITA1:48:49Un 50 M RUN CARD49 31 0:42:02

60 302 DEPEDRI Marco ITA1:49:19Ov 50 M50 18 0:42:32

61 304 GRASSI Ivo ITA1:49:19Ov 50 M C.U.S. PARMA51 19 0:42:32

62 267 BONDI Ilaria ITA1:51:17Un 50 F +KUOTA ASD11 10 0:44:30

63 268 CORTESI Marcello ITA1:51:40Un 50 M POLISPORTIVA TORRILE52 32 0:44:53

64 231 MALVISI Leano ITA1:51:52Un 50 M RUN CARD53 33 0:45:05

65 226 ZECCA Elisa ITA1:51:54Un 50 F SPIRITO TARSOGNO12 11 0:45:07

66 242 SPADONI Stefano ITA1:52:03Ov 50 M SPIRITO TARSOGNO54 20 0:45:16

67 208 CONSONNI Pietro ITA1:53:34Un 50 M55 34 0:46:47

68 313 SANDOLFINI Sara ITA1:54:47Un 50 F AS VENGO LI13 12 0:48:00

69 281 BELLI Arianna ITA1:55:37Un 50 F CASONE NOCETO14 13 0:48:51

70 258 CONTI Michele ITA1:55:46Ov 50 M RUN CARD56 21 0:48:59

71 249 GUGLIELMI Marco ITA1:57:17Un 50 M +KUOTA ASD57 35 0:50:30

72 324 BOZZI Federico ITA1:57:29Un 50 M ASD IL CASTELLO58 36 0:50:42

73 283 MAROTTA Roberto ITA1:57:33Ov 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO59 22 0:50:47

74 315 RONCONI Arturo ITA1:57:34Ov 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO60 23 0:50:47

75 282 BONZANI Emiliano ITA1:57:53Ov 50 M CASONE NOCETO61 24 0:51:06

76 238 ANASTASI Paolo ITA1:58:16Ov 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO62 25 0:51:29

77 266 TAGLIAFERRI Giorgio ITA1:58:30Ov 50 M PARMARATHON ASD63 26 0:51:43

78 295 VEZZOSI Rossano ITA1:59:19Ov 50 M ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA64 27 0:52:32

79 291 GONZI Chiara ITA1:59:42Ov 50 F ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA15 2 0:52:55

80 288 GHILLANI Stefania ITA1:59:53Ov 50 F ATL. CASONE NOCETO16 3 0:53:06

81 296 MIGLIARIO Simone ITA1:59:59Un 50 M65 37 0:53:12

82 218 PAPALINI Piero ITA2:00:35Ov 50 M ASD F70 FREESPORT66 28 0:53:48

83 213 BARZONI Erica ITA2:00:35Un 50 F ASD F70 FREESPORT17 14 0:53:48

84 248 SILVA Evelina ITA2:02:45Un 50 F +KUOTA ASD18 15 0:55:58

85 286 BELLETTI Andrea ITA2:05:24Ov 50 M ATL. CASONE NOCETO67 29 0:58:37

86 320 RAVASINI Luca ITA2:05:31Ov 50 M MTB ALTA VAL BAGANZA ASD68 30 0:58:44

87 328 D'ANGELO Pasquale ITA2:06:01Un 50 M69 38 0:59:14
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88 323 BENATTI Patrizia ITA2:06:06Ov 50 F ATLETICA VIADANA19 4 0:59:19

89 316 COSTA Davide ITA2:06:14Un 50 M70 39 0:59:27

90 227 MONACHESI Marta ITA2:06:35Ov 50 F SPIRITO TARSOGNO20 5 0:59:48

91 290 CAVALCA Rosalinda ITA2:07:26Ov 50 F ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA21 6 1:00:39

92 300 GUATTERI Giuliano ITA2:07:27Ov 50 M RUN CARD71 31 1:00:40

93 246 D'AGOSTINO Claudio ITA2:07:44Ov 50 M +KUOTA ASD72 32 1:00:57

94 329 GRIGNAFFINI Federico ITA2:07:52Un 50 M73 40 1:01:05

95 255 ORSINI Alessandro ITA2:08:10Ov 50 M RUN CARD74 33 1:01:23

96 223 FREGOSO Elisabetta ITA2:08:59Ov 50 F SPIRITO TARSOGNO22 7 1:02:12

97 251 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato ITA2:09:18Ov 50 M CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI75 34 1:02:31

98 293 PEDERZANI Davide ITA2:09:46Ov 50 M ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA76 35 1:02:59

99 318 PERI Roberto ITA2:11:02Ov 50 M PARMARATHON ASD77 36 1:04:15

100 261 ANGOLI Giovanni ITA2:11:24Un 50 M CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.78 41 1:04:37

101 275 STABILI Tiziano ITA2:12:08Ov 50 M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE79 37 1:05:21

102 285 SCAFFARDI Mariarosa ITA2:15:58Ov 50 F ATL. CASONE NOCETO23 8 1:09:11

103 222 VITRANO Erika ITA2:17:38Ov 50 F SPIRITO TARSOGNO24 9 1:10:51

104 207 MARTINY Nicolas FRA2:19:00Un 50 M RUN CARD80 42 1:12:13

105 262 MATTIVI Francesca ITA2:19:52Ov 50 F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM25 10 1:13:06

106 263 SILINGARDI Simonetta ITA2:20:35Ov 50 F ASD 3'.30'' TEAM26 11 1:13:48

107 252 DELPOGETTO Roberto ITA2:20:47Ov 50 M CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI81 38 1:14:00

108 317 PELIZZIARI Alberto ITA2:21:01Ov 50 M82 39 1:14:14

109 245 EL MADIOUNI Nadia ITA2:22:30Un 50 F + KUOTA ASD27 16 1:15:44

110 297 GRASSI Alessandra ITA2:23:42Un 50 F28 17 1:16:56

111 330 BARZETTI Roberta ITA2:25:28Un 50 F ASD IL CASTELLO29 18 1:18:41

112 236 GHERMAN Daniela ROU2:25:34Un 50 F30 19 1:18:48

113 228 SIGNORINI Federica ITA2:25:37Un 50 F SPIRITO TARSOGNO31 20 1:18:50

114 294 PORTI Roberta ITA2:27:27Ov 50 F ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA32 12 1:20:40

115 221 BIANCHI Cristiano ITA2:27:50Ov 50 M SPIRITO TARSOGNO83 40 1:21:03

116 322 PEROTTI Franco ITA2:40:48Ov 50 M84 41 1:34:01

117 237 BERNARDI Andrea ITA2:42:30Ov 50 M RUN CARD85 42 1:35:44

118 305 GRASSI Tatiana ITA2:43:45Ov 50 F C.U.S. PARMA33 13 1:36:58

119 244 CELLA Federica ITA2:43:45Un 50 F SPIRITO TARSOGNO34 21 1:36:58

120 225 ISOLOTTI Ilaria ITA3:09:13Un 50 F SPIRITO TARSOGNO35 22 2:02:26

121 220 IEZZI Elisa ITA3:18:50Un 50 F SPIRITO TARSOGNO36 23 2:12:03

122 273 BERTOLI Cristina ITA3:20:53Ov 50 F PARMARATHON ASD37 14 2:14:06

123 271 MODICA Valentina ITA3:20:53Ov 50 F PARMARATHON ASD38 15 2:14:06

124 272 RAVO Daniele ITA3:20:53Ov 50 M PARMARATHON ASD86 43 2:14:06
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259 MORLINI Isabella ITA1:22:07ATL. REGGIO ASD1

289 KIENZLER Audeemmayvonne ITA1:28:34ATL. CASONE NOCETO2 0:06:27

215 CASALI Alice ITA1:31:14RUN CARD3 0:09:07

247 LUSHA Dallendyshe ALB1:32:01+KUOTA ASD4 0:09:54

309 BONATI Felicia ITA1:32:11C.U.S. PARMA5 0:10:04

202 BOARIA Ilaria ITA1:34:46POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 ASD6 0:12:39

310 VIZITIU Irina ITA1:39:137 0:17:06

240 BALDINI Novella ITA1:39:27ATLETICA MANARA8 0:17:20

230 SELVATICI Ylenia ITA1:44:03RUN CARD9 0:21:55

280 BAREZZI Chiara ITA1:48:48CASONE NOCETO10 0:26:41

267 BONDI Ilaria ITA1:51:17+KUOTA ASD11 0:29:10

226 ZECCA Elisa ITA1:51:54SPIRITO TARSOGNO12 0:29:47

313 SANDOLFINI Sara ITA1:54:47AS VENGO LI13 0:32:40

281 BELLI Arianna ITA1:55:37CASONE NOCETO14 0:33:30

291 GONZI Chiara ITA1:59:42ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA15 0:37:35

288 GHILLANI Stefania ITA1:59:53ATL. CASONE NOCETO16 0:37:46

213 BARZONI Erica ITA2:00:35ASD F70 FREESPORT17 0:38:28

248 SILVA Evelina ITA2:02:45+KUOTA ASD18 0:40:38

323 BENATTI Patrizia ITA2:06:06ATLETICA VIADANA19 0:43:59

227 MONACHESI Marta ITA2:06:35SPIRITO TARSOGNO20 0:44:28

290 CAVALCA Rosalinda ITA2:07:26ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA21 0:45:19

223 FREGOSO Elisabetta ITA2:08:59SPIRITO TARSOGNO22 0:46:51

285 SCAFFARDI Mariarosa ITA2:15:58ATL. CASONE NOCETO23 0:53:51

222 VITRANO Erika ITA2:17:38SPIRITO TARSOGNO24 0:55:31

262 MATTIVI Francesca ITA2:19:52ASD 3'.30'' TEAM25 0:57:45

263 SILINGARDI Simonetta ITA2:20:35ASD 3'.30'' TEAM26 0:58:28

245 EL MADIOUNI Nadia ITA2:22:30+ KUOTA ASD27 1:00:23

297 GRASSI Alessandra ITA2:23:4228 1:01:35

330 BARZETTI Roberta ITA2:25:28ASD IL CASTELLO29 1:03:21

236 GHERMAN Daniela ROU2:25:3430 1:03:27

228 SIGNORINI Federica ITA2:25:37SPIRITO TARSOGNO31 1:03:30

294 PORTI Roberta ITA2:27:27ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA32 1:05:20

305 GRASSI Tatiana ITA2:43:45C.U.S. PARMA33 1:21:38

244 CELLA Federica ITA2:43:45SPIRITO TARSOGNO34 1:21:38

225 ISOLOTTI Ilaria ITA3:09:13SPIRITO TARSOGNO35 1:47:06

220 IEZZI Elisa ITA3:18:50SPIRITO TARSOGNO36 1:56:43

273 BERTOLI Cristina ITA3:20:53PARMARATHON ASD37 1:58:46

271 MODICA Valentina ITA3:20:53PARMARATHON ASD38 1:58:46

Pos. Pettorale Cognome Nome Naz.RisultatoSocietà Diff.

274 CIATI Fabio ITA1:06:46ATL. REGGIO ASD1

319 PINOTTI Gianluca ITA1:10:05ASD RBML2 0:03:18

301 FIENI Enrico ITA1:13:41QUADRIFOGLIO G.P. ASD3 0:06:54

298 ALBIONI Alessandro ITA1:17:41POLISPORTIVA TORRILE4 0:10:54

287 DONELLI Marco ITA1:18:09ATL. CASONE NOCETO5 0:11:22
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325 CANTONI Nicolò ITA1:18:21G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO6

217 MARRANGONE Emanuel ITA1:19:57A.S.D. IL CASTELLO7 0:01:35

239 CECERE Simone ITA1:20:50C.U.S. PARMA8 0:02:29

307 ROTELLI Luca ITA1:23:14C.U.S. PARMA9 0:04:53

331 ZEFFERI Fabrizio ITA1:23:28CUS PARMA10 0:05:06

335 PELIZZONI Federico ITA1:24:32VENGOLÌ11 0:06:11

254 OLIVIERI Enrico ITA1:27:26ASD +KUOTA12 0:09:04

235 BERTORELLI Massimo ITA1:27:51C.U.S. PARMA13 0:09:30

250 ROCIOLA Ruggiero ITA1:29:48+KUOTA ASD14 0:11:26

311 ALBIERI Massimo ITA1:29:59PARMARATHON ASD15 0:11:38

326 BALDINOTTI Damiano ITA1:31:21ATLETICA MANARA16 0:13:00

321 LENA Pierpaolo ITA1:31:4117 0:13:20

333 BARBIERI Mauro ITA1:31:47KINORAMA18 0:13:26

203 COZZINI Lorenzo ITA1:31:5719 0:13:36

312 RONCONI Michele ITA1:33:36+KUOTA ASD20 0:15:15

219 SCARTAZZA Manuele ITA1:33:59PARMARATHON ASD21 0:15:38

278 AZZOLINI Simone ITA1:34:11ATL. CASONE NOCETO22 0:15:50

253 CAMPARI Francesco ITA1:34:54+KUOTA ASD23 0:16:33

277 SANTINI Antonio ITA1:35:14SPIRITO TARSOGNO24 0:16:53

224 FALLETI Francesco ITA1:36:20SPIRITO TARSOGNO25 0:17:59

243 ORSINI Lorenzo ITA1:36:21SPIRITO TARSOGNO26 0:17:59

327 MAROTTA Thomas ITA1:37:5927 0:19:38

209 CONCA Mirko ITA1:38:29G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO28 0:20:08

332 SCHIANCHI Lino ITA1:38:3729 0:20:16

284 PORTA Massimo ITA1:39:22ATL. CASONE NOCETO30 0:21:01

292 MARTINI Alessandro ITA1:40:40ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA31 0:22:19

201 AGLIARI Nicola ITA1:41:11RUN CARD32 0:22:50

212 NERI Daniele ITA1:41:32ASD F70 FREESPORT33 0:23:11

241 CASTAGNA Gianfranco ITA1:42:15C.U.S. PARMA34 0:23:54

308 SERVODIO Simone ITA1:42:16C.U.S. PARMA35 0:23:55

233 CANDIANI Stefano ITA1:43:15A.S.D. IL CASTELLO36 0:24:54

229 SELVATICI Robin ITA1:44:03RUN CARD37 0:25:41

269 DENIS Samuel GER1:44:49RUN CARD38 0:26:28

334 BARBAROTTI Simone ITA1:45:00G.S. TOCCALMATTO39 0:26:39

264 BALDINI Lorenzo ITA1:45:12ATLETICA MANARA40 0:26:51

303 RASTELLI Massimo ITA1:45:16ATL. CASONE NOCETO41 0:26:55

214 DAIDONE Vincenzo ITA1:45:56PARMARATHON ASD42 0:27:35

276 MONGUIDI Alberto ITA1:46:15CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA43 0:27:54

299 AURITI Iuri ITA1:48:0744 0:29:46

216 LANFREDI SOFIA Francesco ITA1:48:28RUN CARD45 0:30:07

279 BACCHI Giacomo ITA1:48:33ATL. CASONE NOCETO46 0:30:12

265 SOMMI Roberto ITA1:48:33PARMARATHON ASD47 0:30:12

314 RAMIREZ Mauricio ITA1:48:48ATL. CASONE NOCETO48 0:30:27

210 BENATTI Andrea ITA1:48:49RUN CARD49 0:30:28

302 DEPEDRI Marco ITA1:49:1950 0:30:58

304 GRASSI Ivo ITA1:49:19C.U.S. PARMA51 0:30:58

268 CORTESI Marcello ITA1:51:40POLISPORTIVA TORRILE52 0:33:19

231 MALVISI Leano ITA1:51:52RUN CARD53 0:33:31

242 SPADONI Stefano ITA1:52:03SPIRITO TARSOGNO54 0:33:42

208 CONSONNI Pietro ITA1:53:3455 0:35:13

258 CONTI Michele ITA1:55:46RUN CARD56 0:37:24

249 GUGLIELMI Marco ITA1:57:17+KUOTA ASD57 0:38:56

324 BOZZI Federico ITA1:57:29ASD IL CASTELLO58 0:39:07

283 MAROTTA Roberto ITA1:57:33ATL. CASONE NOCETO59 0:39:12

315 RONCONI Arturo ITA1:57:34ATL. CASONE NOCETO60 0:39:13

282 BONZANI Emiliano ITA1:57:53CASONE NOCETO61 0:39:32

238 ANASTASI Paolo ITA1:58:16ATL. CASONE NOCETO62 0:39:55

266 TAGLIAFERRI Giorgio ITA1:58:30PARMARATHON ASD63 0:40:09

295 VEZZOSI Rossano ITA1:59:19ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA64 0:40:58
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296 MIGLIARIO Simone ITA1:59:5965

218 PAPALINI Piero ITA2:00:35ASD F70 FREESPORT66 0:00:35

286 BELLETTI Andrea ITA2:05:24ATL. CASONE NOCETO67 0:05:24

320 RAVASINI Luca ITA2:05:31MTB ALTA VAL BAGANZA ASD68 0:05:32

328 D'ANGELO Pasquale ITA2:06:0169 0:06:01

316 COSTA Davide ITA2:06:1470 0:06:14

300 GUATTERI Giuliano ITA2:07:27RUN CARD71 0:07:27

246 D'AGOSTINO Claudio ITA2:07:44+KUOTA ASD72 0:07:44

329 GRIGNAFFINI Federico ITA2:07:5273 0:07:52

255 ORSINI Alessandro ITA2:08:10RUN CARD74 0:08:10

251 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato ITA2:09:18CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI75 0:09:18

293 PEDERZANI Davide ITA2:09:46ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA76 0:09:46

318 PERI Roberto ITA2:11:02PARMARATHON ASD77 0:11:02

261 ANGOLI Giovanni ITA2:11:24CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.78 0:11:24

275 STABILI Tiziano ITA2:12:08ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE79 0:12:08

207 MARTINY Nicolas FRA2:19:00RUN CARD80 0:19:00

252 DELPOGETTO Roberto ITA2:20:47CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI81 0:20:47

317 PELIZZIARI Alberto ITA2:21:0182 0:21:01

221 BIANCHI Cristiano ITA2:27:50SPIRITO TARSOGNO83 0:27:50

322 PEROTTI Franco ITA2:40:4884 0:40:48

237 BERNARDI Andrea ITA2:42:30RUN CARD85 0:42:31

272 RAVO Daniele ITA3:20:53PARMARATHON ASD86 1:20:53
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ELENCO ARRIVATI

AssociatoOLE11:
Short Trail

Varsi (PR) - 28/07/2024

2° Trail di Monte Dosso

28/07/2024 - 12:27 Pag. 1 1Risultati ufficiosi

Pos. Pettorale Cognome Nome Naz.RisultatoSocietà Diff.

259 MORLINI Isabella ITA1:22:07ATL. REGGIO ASD1

289 KIENZLER Audeemmayvonne ITA1:28:34ATL. CASONE NOCETO2 0:06:27

215 CASALI Alice ITA1:31:14RUN CARD3 0:09:07

Pos. Pettorale Cognome Nome Naz.RisultatoSocietà Diff.

274 CIATI Fabio ITA1:06:46ATL. REGGIO ASD1

319 PINOTTI Gianluca ITA1:10:05ASD RBML2 0:03:18

301 FIENI Enrico ITA1:13:41QUADRIFOGLIO G.P. ASD3 0:06:54
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